
HALFSHELL HELMETS (BIKE / SKATE / WAKE)

MODEL JXXS/JXS XXS/XS S/M L/XL XXL

Chatter
54-58 cm
21.3-22.8 in

58-62 cm
22.8-24.4 in

Prevention
54-56 cm 
21.3-22 in

57-59 cm 
22.4-23.2 in

Dawn / Dawn Flex
Dawn Wakeboard
Pepper
Geo
Scope
Skate/BMX
Status

54-57 cm
21.3-22.4 in

58-61 cm
22.8-24 in

Evolution
Superlight

54-56 cm 
21.3-22 in

57-59 cm 
22.4-23.2 in

59-61 cm 
23.2-24 in

Evolution Asian Fit
55-57 cm
21.7-22.4 in

58-60 cm 
22.8-23.6 in

61-63 cm 
24-24.8 in

All Terrain
52-55 cm 
20.5-21.6 in

56-57 cm
22-22.4 in

58-59 cm 
22.8-23.2 in

60-62 cm
23.6-24.4 in

Meta
48-51 cm
18.9-20.1 in

52-54 cm 
20.5-21.3 in

54-57 cm
21.3-22.4 in

58-60 cm 
22.8-23.6 in

Asian Fit
61-63 cm
24-24.8 in

Evolution WMN
Kraken
Seek
Seek FR

52-54 cm 
20.5-21.3 in

54-56 cm 
21.3-22 in

57-59 cm 
22.4-23.2 in

Evolution Youth
Ivy
Seek Youth FR

52-54 cm 
20.5-21.3 in

Nipper Maxi
51-54 cm
20.1-21.3 in

Cadete
51-56 cm
20.1-22.0 in

Nipper Mini
48-51 cm 
18.9-20.1 in

HE L M E T  S IZ ING CHART
To measure your head circumference simply wrap a measuring tape around 
your head, just above eyebrows. Note your size at the point of overlap. 

To work properly a helmet must fit right. TSG makes helmets in many sizes. 
We have a total of 4 different shell sizes. Each shell size can be fine tuned 
with interior fit pads of various sizes and/or a sizing dial.   

FULL-FACE HELMETS (BIKE, SKATE)

MODEL XS S M L XL XXL

Sentinel
52-53 cm
20.5-20.9 in

54-55 cm 
21.3-21.7 in

56-57 cm
22-22.4 in

58-59 cm 
22.8-23.2 in

60-61 cm
23.6-24 in

62-63 cm 
24.4-24.80 in

Pass
54-56 cm
21.3-22

56-58 cm
22-22.8”

58-60 cm
22.8-23.6”

60-61 cm
23.6-24”

Pass 2.0
52-53 cm
20.5-20.9 in

54-55 cm 
21.3-21.7 in

56-57 cm
22-22.4 in

58-59 cm 
22.8-23.2 in

60-61 cm
23.6-24 in

62-63 cm 
24.4-24.80 in


