HELMET SIZING CHART

To measure your head circumference simply wrap a measuring tape around your head, just above eyebrows. Note your size at the point of overlap.

To work properly a helmet must fit right. TSG makes helmets in many sizes. We have a total of 4 different shell sizes. Each shell size can be fine tuned with interior fit pads of various sizes and/or a sizing dial.





HALFSHELL HELMETS (BIKE / SKATE / WAKE)

MODEL	JXXS/JXS	XXS/XS	S/M	L/XL	XXL
Chatter			54-58 cm 21.3-22.8 in	58-62 cm 22.8-24.4 in	
Prevention			54-56 cm 21.3-22 in	57-59 cm 22.4-23.2 in	
Dawn / Dawn Flex Dawn Wakeboard Pepper Geo Scope Skate/BMX Status			54-57 cm 21.3-22.4 in	58-61 cm 22.8-24 in	
Evolution Superlight			54-56 cm 21.3-22 in	57-59 cm 22.4-23.2 in	59-61 cm 23.2-24 in
Evolution Asian Fit			55-57 cm 21.7-22.4 in	58-60 cm 22.8-23.6 in	61-63 cm 24-24.8 in
All Terrain		52-55 cm 20.5-21.6 in	56-57 cm 22-22.4 in	58-59 cm 22.8-23.2 in	60-62 cm 23.6-24.4 in
Meta	48-51 cm 18.9-20.1 in	52-54 cm 20.5-21.3 in	54-57 cm 21.3-22.4 in	58-60 cm 22.8-23.6 in	Asian Fit 61-63 cm 24-24.8 in
Evolution WMN Kraken Seek Seek FR		52-54 cm 20.5-21.3 in	54-56 cm 21.3-22 in	57-59 cm 22.4-23.2 in	
Evolution Youth Ivy Seek Youth FR		52-54 cm 20.5-21.3 in			
Nipper Maxi		51-54 cm 20.1-21.3 in			
Cadete		51-56 cm 20.1-22.0 in			
Nipper Mini	48-51 cm 18.9-20.1 in				

FULL-FACE HELMETS (BIKE, SKATE)

MODEL	xs	S	M	L	XL	XXL
Sentinel	52-53 cm	54-55 cm	56-57 cm	58-59 cm	60-61 cm	62-63 cm
	20.5-20.9 in	21.3-21.7 in	22-22.4 in	22.8-23.2 in	23.6-24 in	24.4-24.80 in
Pass		54-56 cm 21.3-22	56-58 cm 22-22.8"	58-60 cm 22.8-23.6"	60-61 cm 23.6-24"	
Pass 2.0	52-53 cm	54-55 cm	56-57 cm	58-59 cm	60-61 cm	62-63 cm
	20.5-20.9 in	21.3-21.7 in	22-22.4 in	22.8-23.2 in	23.6-24 in	24.4-24.80 in